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File #:  Version: 106-00961

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:10/6/2006 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:11/21/2006 11/21/2006

Title: HEARING - Consider, J. Michael Hennigan's request, Case No. 06AGP-00000-00009, an Agricultural
Preserve Replacement Contract, replacing a portion of the original Agricultural Preserve Contract
No.70-AP-111.  The replacement contract involves Assessor's Parcel Nos. 141-250-026, and -027,
located on the southeast corner of the intersection of Happy Canyon Road and Alisos Avenue, known
as 1156 Alisos Avenue, in the Santa Ynez area, Third District , as follows:

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the replacement contract 06AGP-00000-00009.

Sponsors: PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS11/21/2006 1 Pass

Set for a hearing, as follows:BOARD OF SUPERVISORS10/17/2006 1 Pass

HEARING - Consider, J. Michael Hennigan's request, Case No. 06AGP-00000-00009, an Agricultural Preserve Replacement
Contract, replacing a portion of the original Agricultural Preserve Contract No.70-AP-111.  The replacement contract involves
Assessor's Parcel Nos. 141-250-026, and -027, located on the southeast corner of the intersection of Happy Canyon Road and Alisos
Avenue, known as 1156 Alisos Avenue, in the Santa Ynez area, Third District , as follows:

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the replacement contract 06AGP-00000-00009.

[Enter body here.]
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